2024 Men's Opening Day

Saturday, April 27, 2024

@% Scoring Summary - $660 Prize Fund

Men's Flight
Gross
1st Place $100.00
2nd Place $60.00
2nd Place $60.00
Net
1st Place $100.00
3rd Place S40.00
3rd Place $40.00
3rd Place $40.00
Senior Flight
Gross
1st Place S42.50
1st Place $42.50
Net

1st Place $85.00
2nd Place $25.00
2nd Place $25.00
Skins

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

Dan Perrino
Steven Kaestner
Michael Linville

Ron Kenny
Todd Haggard
Dan Knutzen

Jon Joslin

Steve Neely
Steve Pake

Larry Jammes
Rick Asai
Darryl Warner

Dan Perrino
Dave Ralston
Bill Hager

— D

Score
76
79
79

74
75
75
75

Score
79
79

71
76
76

#1
#4
#7



$17.00 Connor Swift #10
$17.00 Ron Kenny #12
$17.00 Jon Joslin #13



